THIS IS A SMOKE FOR YOUR CO

TO PROTECT YOUR HEALTH,
THERE IS NO SMOKING
ALLOWED ANYWHERE ON
THESE GROUNDS. THANK YOU
FOR YOUR CO-OPERATION.

For help to QUIT smoking:

1800 201 203 quit.ie facebook.com/HSEquit



